
         Pre-bid Site Walk:   Sign-In Sheet 
 

Project Number: 96240.00 Solicitation for: Wallace St Site Soil Remediation (Bid 21-13) 

Site Walk Date: July 27, 2020 Location: 10-16 Wallace Street, Rochester, NH 03867 

Nobis Participants: Tim Andrews (PM); Erik Hall (PE) 

Please print your company information and sign-in below: 

Company Attendee Name/Title Signature Phone Number E-Mail Address 

Nobis Group 
Tim Andrews / Project 
Manager 

 (603) 724-6226 tandrews@nobis-group.com 

Nobis Group Erik Hall / Project Engineer  (603)-290-5324 ehall@nobis-group.com 

City of Rochester 
Michael Bezanson / City 
Engineer 

 (603) 332-4096 michael.bezanson@rochesternh.net 

Strategic 
Environmental 
Services 

Kevin Kenny / Operations 
Manager 

 (603) 998-2276 kkenny@strategic-es.com 

NRC 
Shelley Tamis / Senior 
Business Development 
Manager 

 (603) 770-0449 stamis@nrcc.com 

W L French 
Excavation Corp. 

Dan Walsh / Director of 
Technical Env Services 

 (978) 600-2106 dwalsh@wlfrench.com 

D. L. King  Dean King / CEO  (603) 235-2105 dean@dlkingnh.com 
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Charter Contracting 
Company  

Owen Bellamy / Project 
Engineer 

 857-246-6835 larseneault@charter.us 

PBC Environmental Clint Gendreau / President  (207) 415-7992 Clint@PBC.Build 

ACV Enviro 
Adam Dennison / Director 
of Business Development 

 (781) 689-8634 ADennison@acvenviro.com 

ACV Enviro 
Justin Dennison / Field 
Service Project Mgmt 

 (603) 770-5773 JDennison@acvenviro.com 

     

     

     


